
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Nicht Klassifiziert 
NF 

St.Nr. 

922 
7 

21 
461 
22 

125 
232 
237 
54 

249 
100 
71 
33 
70 
5 
9 

16 
17 
77 

61 

Name 

Edlinger Raphael 
Mader Matteo 
Meier Josef 
Hofmann Oskar 
Kain Luca Hans 
Reiß Lilly 
Magerl Jonas 
Aichinger Bastian 
Caydas Elias 
Altmann Daniel 
Hirschlinger Janec 
Oswald Jakob 
Altmann Jonas 
Breu Nico 
Mader Luca 
Raidl Elisabeth 
Kortoletzky Henrik 
Stern Felix 
Straif Matheo 

Hartl Romeo 

Club 

HSV Ried 

UMCT Langenlois 

MCC Prackenbach 

MSC Kollerschlag / www.WR-Wheels.at 

2-Rad Unterberger 

MSC Freisinger Bär 

HSV Ried 

HSV Ried 

MCC Putzmühle 

AB Racing / MSC Julbach 

MCF Gernthal 

MCC Prackenbach 

AB Racing / MSC Julbach 

MCC Prackenbach 

UMCT Langenlois 

MSC Seitenstetten 

MSC Mattighofen Racing Team 

MCC Prackenbach 

HSV Wels / Dirt Figthers / MX Kids 

MCC Behamberg 

Rd. 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

3 

1 

Gesamtzeit 

10:38.315 
11:03.710 
11:08.455 
11:09.243 
11:37.913 
11:40.020 
12:04.903 
12:08.904 
10:40.637 
10:42.391 
11:08.012 
11:12.332 
11:17.802 
11:28.174 
12:17.008 
10:49.279 
10:55.832 
11:38.772 
10:46.226 

3:37.201 

Diff. 

25.395 
30.140 
30.928 
59.598 

1:01.705 
1:26.588 
1:30.589 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

2 Runden 
2 Runden 
2 Runden 
3 Runden 

NF 

Punkte 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 

0 

 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

25.395 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

40,607 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:29.654 

Beste Geschw. 

48,185 

Beste Runde von 

922 - Edlinger Raphael 
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Rennleiter: 

Daniel Eidenschink 
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OÖ Motocross Cup 2024 Prackenbach 
Kids 50 

1. Lauf 

Rennen (8:00 und 1 Runden) started at 12:20:40 

Prackenbach 1,200 km 

14.07.2024 12:20 


